
Legally Blonde Cast List 

 

Elle Woods………………………………………………………………………………….Kaylie Tuttle/Greer King 

Emmett Forrester……………………………………...……………………………………………….Jordan Pogue 

Paulette Bonafonte’………………………………………………………………………..….…..…….Skyler Ward 

Warner Huntington III…………………..………………………………………………….….……Brittin Sullivan 

Brooke Wyndham………………………………………………………………………………….………Avery Bruce 

Professor Callahan…………………………..……………………………………………………….……Sam Gibson 

Vivienne Kensington……………………………………………………….………………………..Elizabeth Ring 

Margot………………………………………………………………….……….………….……….Brooklyn Jennings 

Serena…………………………………………….……………………………………….………………….Natalie Way 

Pilar…………….………………………………….…..……………………….………Sarah Mitchell/Kelsey Drees 

Kate…………………………………………………......…….………………………….…………………Nicole Vincent 

Gaelen…………………………………………..……………………………………………………….Bailey Weathers 

Tiffany………………………………………..…………………………………………………………………Rainey Ross 

Courtney…………………………………..……………………………………………………………..Mikee Olegario 

Sandi…………………………………………..………………………………………………………………..Payton King 

Angel…………………………………………….………………………….…………………….…………Lizzie Schaefer 

Enid……………………………………………...……………………………………………………………..Lauren Black 

Mr. Woods……………………………………..………………………………………………………….David Nichols 

Mrs.  Woods………………………………….……………………..………………………………….Emily Freeman 

Chutney Wyndham…………………………...………………………………………………………Bethie Butera 

Kyle……………………………………....……………………………………………………………………Harris Sutton 

Winthrop………………………………………..………………………………………………………Lane Burchfield 

Judge……………………………………………………………………………………….……….Autumne Kendricks 

Grandmaster Chad…………………………………………………………………..……………………..DJ Boswell 

Dewey……………………………………………………..…….………………………..Easton Seidl/Dylan Smith 

Whitney……………………………...…………………….…………………………………………………Hope Henry 



 

 

Store Manager………………...…………………………………………….Maddie Knox/Allyson Chandler 

Kiki the colorist……………..………………………….…………………Caleigh Pickard/Ambrynne Ward 

Padamadan………………………………..………………………………………………………..Allison Snodgrass 

Aaron…………………………………….....………………………………………………………Spencer Thompson 

Frat Tony……………………………………………….…………………………………………………..Austin Morse 

Frat Marcus………………………………………..………………………………………………………Cody Nabors 

Frat Vince………………………………………..……………………………………………………………Seth Carter 

Jet Blue Pilot…………………………………………………………………………………………Wyatt McMahan 

Lowell……………………………………………………………………………………………………..Dylan Shumate 

Pforzheimer………………………………………………….……………………………………………Justin Ballard 

Salon Cat Lady…………………………………………………………………………………………..Kaitlyn Follett 

Oak Valley Salesgirl……………………………………………..………………………………..Meaghan Hauritz 

President, Harvard Feminist Society…………………..……………………………………..Klara McElroy 

TV Reporter #1……………………………………………………………………………………………Lauren Devlin 

TV Reporter #2………………………………………………………………………………………Morrigane Jones 

Dana prison in-mate………………………………………………….………………………..……..Autumn Klein 

Courtroom Stenographer……………………….…………………………………………………Olivia Garnder 

H & H Salesgirl…………..………………………………………………………………………………….Haley Cohea 

Baliff…………………………………………………………………………………………………………Spencer Snow 

Prison Guard…………………………………………………………………………………………….Luke Falcinelli 

Salesgirl #2 Vocalist………………………………………………………………………………….Dana Sackwar 

Salesgirl #3 Vocalist…………………………………………………………………………………Tayler Stewart 

Emmett Understudy……......…………………………………………………………………….. David Nichols 

Warner Understudy……………….…………………………………………………………………….D.J. Boswell 

Callahan Understudy………………………………………………………………………………….Harris Sutton 

 

 



Omigosh You Guys Delta Nu Sisters 

Madi Schumacher 

Autumn Klein 

Carly Jones 

Anna Sinclair 

Braylin Powers 

Gracie Morris 

Amber Thomas 

Gabbie Ware  

Caroline Latture 

Haley Cohea 

 

Finale of Omigosh, Daughter of Delta Nu Sorority Sisters 

Dana Sackwar     Ashley Osburn 

Jordan Spinks     Lauren Ballard 

Kaycie Merrill     Madison Ransom 

Karaline Fought     Mollie Jarnagin 

Abigail Gaddis     Elizabeth Peebles 

Halee Sanders     Hannah Scogin 

Averie Jensen     Morgan Logue 

Kaelyn Parker     Cambrie Wade 

Ginaley Rogers     Alivia Butler 

Haley Morris      Cheyenne Cozad 

Jayden Shelton     Ashlee Hankins 

Ashley Reider     Haley Cohea 

Savannah Miller     Morrigane Jones 

Carly Woods      Chandler Smith 

Tayler Stewart     Gracie Cox 

 



 

 

What You Want Dance Team 

Gracie Morris 

Hannah Jones 

Ashley Osburn 

Carley Jones 

Madi Schumacher 

Mollie Jarnagin 

Kesley Drees 

Sarah Mitchell 

Payton King 

Lizzie Schaefer 

Pamela Powell 

 

What You Want Cheer Squad 

Autumn Klein 

Savannah Miller 

Karaline Faught 

Chandler Smith 

Haley Morris 

Brooklyn Jennings 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



Positive, Delta Nu Featured Dancers 

Autumn Klein 

Bailey Weathers 

Mollie Jarnigan 

Gracie Morris 

Pamela Powell 

Madison Schumacher 

Maddie Coffer 

 

 

UCLA Frat Boys/Spring Breakers/Bend and Snap  Boys             UCLA Spring Break Frat Boys 

CJ Long         

Justin Nabors             

Wyatt McMahan       

Jarrod Barnes       

Evan Hooper             

Kale Eddington      

Ryan Travis        

Noah Sorrell 

Landon Hagar 

Conley Hillegas 

Evan Hooper 

Luke Falcinelli 

Ayden Shirley 

 

 

 

 

 



Harvard Variations and Blood in the Water 

Find My Way Harvard Students and Harvard Party Goers 

Trinity Mize 

Lauren Devlin 

 Allyson Chandler 

D.J. Boswell 

Meghan Hauritz 

Nina Kramer 

Emma Carpenter 

Alex Bowles 

Alexis Baker 

Spencer Snow 

Dylan Handy 

Concera Davis 

Kaitlyn Follett 

Haleigh Geheb 

Olivia Gardner 

 

UCLA Spring Break Sorority Girls 

Alivia Butler 

Cambrie Wade 

Kaelyn Parker 

Gracie Cox 

Mallory Kinsey 

Morgan Logue 

Ginaley Rogers 

Avery Jensen 

 

 



Bend and Snap Laker Girls 

Abigail Gaddis 

Hannah Jones 

Pam Powell 

Jayde Shelton 

Ashley Reider 

Carly Woods 

Cheyenne Cozad 

Caroline Latture 

Anna Sinclair 

Gabbie Ware 

Carley Jones 

Amber Thomas 

Braylin Powers 

Ashlee Hankins 

 

Whipped Into Shape Workout Girls 

Kelsey Drees    *Featured Male Dancer- Austin Morse 

Sarah Mitchell   Lauren Ballard 

Bailey Weathers   Ashley Osburn 

Rainey Ross 

Payton King 

Lizzie Schaefer 

Haley Morris 

Kelsey Ivory 

Autumn Klein 

Pamela Powell 

Mollie Jarnigan 

 



Prosecution Team                                                                                                     

Cadie Bailey 

Ayden Shurley 

Mallory Kinsley  

 

 

Jurors 

Mackenzie Runsick 

Carter Reaves 

Cerron Davis 

Emily Tripp 

Mckenzie King 

Jerry Matella 

 

Restaurant Patrons 

Justin Nabors       Madison Ransom 

Ayden Shurley      Kaycie Merrell 

Halee Sanders      McKenzie Runsick 

Emily Trip       DJ Boswell 

 

Take It Like a Man Salespeople    Shoppers 

Hannah Scogin      Noah Sorrell 

Elizabeth Peebles      Kale Eddington 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Courtroom Trial Observers 

David Nichols     Emily Freeman 

Harris Sutton     CJ Long 

Madison Ransom    Kaycie Merrell 

Kaycie Merrell    Justin Nabors 

Cambrie Wade    Alivia Butler 

Ashlee Hankins    Braylin Powers 

Halee Sanders    Conley Hillegas 

Landon Hagar    Cadie Bailey 

Jordan Spinks 

 

Legally Blonde Remix Irish Dancers 

Mollie Jarnigan    Gracie Morris 

Cheyenne Cozad    Carly Woods 

Maddie Coffer    Pamela Powell 

 

 

 

 

 


